
Invitational Event Manager List

Event Manager Written/Run By Email School
1 Anatomy & Physiology Ken Wedel Erin Mckay emckay@tusd.net Tracy HS
2 Astronomy Sonali Manohar sonali.manohar@gmail.com Doublin HS
3 Boomilever Ken Wedel Ryan Wasurick rwasurick@tusd.net Tracy HS
4 Chemistry Lab Ken Wedel Debra Wittkowske dwittkowske@tusd.net Tracy HS
5 Circuit Lab Jen Tetler jen@college-prep.org College Prep HS
6 Codebusters Letta Meyer lmeyer@musd.org Milpitas
7 Designer Genes Charles Lee AHSSciOlyTeam@gmail.com Albany HS
8 Disease Detectives Jay Madireddy DrJayMadireddy@gmail.com Notre Dame HS
9 Dynamic Planet Lauren Savage lsavage@lammersvilleusd.net Mountian House HS

10 Experimental Design Jonathan Rea jrea@pleasantonusd.net Foothill HS
11 Fermi Questions Amber Brooks abrooks@lusd.net Lincoln HS
12 Forensics Jessica Lu jessica_lu@fuhsd.org Lynbrook HS
13 Fossils Charles Lee AHSSciOlyTeam@gmail.com Albany HS
14 Geologic Mapping Charlie Brucker ac.msjhs@gmail.com Mission San Jose HS
15 Herpetology Lauren Savage lsavage@lammersvilleusd.net Mountian House HS
16 Mission Possible Ravi Chittari ravichittari@gmail.com Monta Vista HS
17 Mousetrap Vehicle Cameron Nickerson cnickerson@ojusd Oakdale HS
18 Protein Modeling Charlie Brucker ac.msjhs@gmail.com Mission San Jose HS
19 Sounds of Music Rajul Doriwala rajuldorivala@gmail.com Irvington HS
20 Thermodynamics Letta Meyer lmeyer@musd.org Milpitas
21 Water Quality Ravi Chittari ravichittari@gmail.com Monta Vista HS
22 Write Stuff Jonathan Rea jrea@pleasantonusd.net Foothill HS
23 Write It Do It Amber Brooks abrooks@lusd.net Lincoln HS
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